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1 90 PASIROM INTERNAȚIONAL SRL 28437065 G2025-109582 992 49.367.872,00       
2 8 CONTROL GENERAL SERVICES SRL 32696041 G2025-109598 991 49.318.106,00       
3 66 LUKAND ENERGY STUDIO S.R.L. 40561711 G2025-109201 997 49.616.702,00       
4 82 PROEX INSTAL CONSULTING SRL 36670168 G2025-114289 991 49.318.106,00       
5 39 PANEL VOLT SOLAR S.R.L. 40367945 G2025-111648 993 49.417.638,00       
6 74 TEHNOPLUS SRL 16171317 G2025 -114006 994 49.467.404,00       
7 81 DOJE TECHNICS S.R.L. 35836492 G2025-123455 997 49.616.702,00       
8 105 RAVLUX PROIECT SRL 35268139 G2025-110898 998 49.666.468,00       
9 10 ELSATERM CONSTRUCT SRL 31105384 G2025-112549 995 49.517.170,00       

10 99 MOLDOCONECT PRO SRL 36004836 G2025-111936 996 49.566.936,00       
11 29 STIL ELECTRO MAX SRL 24296877 G2025-109503 1000 49.766.000,00       
12 68 ELECTRO MIR SRL 13491562 G2025-111505 990 49.268.340,00       
13 52 REDANS SRL 24074080 G2025-108834 990 49.268.340,00       
14 102 ELRIS INSTAL S.R.L. 37369881 G2025-109565 1000 49.766.000,00       
15 112 NORA ENERGY S.R.L. 16353092 G2025 - 114275 999 49.716.234,00       
16 75 INOVATIV ELECTRICAL COMPANY SRL 35101598 G2025 - 123451 990 49.268.340,00       
17 109 HELAND-ELECTRO SRL 19129040 G2025-109173 992 49.367.872,00       
18 93 TOP PROJECTS S.R.L. 33394327 G2025- 113316 900 44.789.400,00       
19 117 SERVELECT SRL 17481529 G2025 - 123456 994 49.467.404,00       
20 54 ELECTRIC TIMEING 3A S.R.L. 34762990 G2025-113726 997 49.616.702,00       
21 11 AMIRAS C&L IMPEX SRL 917713 G2025-109469 997 49.616.702,00       
22 135 APBAN ELECTRIC SRL 41416248 G2025-109443 990 49.268.340,00       
23 132 SPIRU ELECTRA S.R.L. 2368972 G2025-127078 977 48.621.382,00       
24 59 INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS SRL 31233421 G2025 - 126056 996 49.566.936,00       
25 7 NISEMPRA ELECTRO SRL 17315291 G2025-111168 999 49.716.234,00       
26 100 GENWAY VIDEOINTERFOANE S.R.L. 32399458 G2025-112543 994 49.467.404,00       
27 76 IULION INSTALELECTRIC SRL 30125820 G2025-138764 993 49.417.638,00       
28 88 ENERGETIC MONTREL SRL 26011941 G2025-137941 990 49.268.340,00       
29 48 ROMINSTAL SOLAR SRL 25008360 G2025-123448 995 49.517.170,00       
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30 136 DANI & DAVID PROJECT SRL 37633788 G2025-138552 926 46.083.316,00       
31 129 ELECTRICBAC SRL 16570920 G2025-138549 937 46.630.742,00       
32 3 M SYS S.R.L. 18643289 G2025-113574 999 49.716.234,00       
33 9 PUBLIC CREATION SRL 16957447 G2025-123442 991 49.318.106,00       
34 12 EUROTEHNICA IT&C SRL 26991098 G2025-126059 999 49.716.234,00       
35 95 DMA ECO BUILDINGS S.R.L. 37769985 G2025-138765 997 49.616.702,00       
36 126 AMIV ELECTRO SRL 31239963 G2025-138762 893 44.441.038,00       
37 85 VERDEVO ENERGY S.R.L. 27875598 G2025-126053 994 49.467.404,00       
38 32 DATACOR SRL 14731272 G2025-137927 1000 49.766.000,00       
39 51 MOBILIS SRL 5605658 G2025-138763 996 49.566.936,00       
40 62 AC/DC ELECTRO SUPPORT S.R.L. 41552967 G2025-138547 997 49.616.702,00       
41 83 TESLA INSTAL SOLUTIONS S.R.L. 41178103 G2025-138758 998 49.666.468,00       
42 123 SMART HOUSE COLOR 37283429 G2025-140647 952 47.377.232,00       
43 79 AMUR SOLAR ENERGY 33108859 G2025-137939 978 48.671.148,00       
44 47 MRB ELECTRIC 27829133 G2025-140219 984 48.969.744,00       
45 57 STARTCON ENERGY S.R.L. 37961505 G2025-138545 993 49.417.638,00       
46 94 P.C.E. ELECTRIC SRL 9108996 G2025-138761 904 44.988.464,00       
47 38 INGENIOS ELECTRIC S.R.L 37766024 G2025-137933 966 48.073.956,00       
48 69 ELSACO SOLUTIONS SRL 14364265 G2025-138755 887 44.142.442,00       
49 55 XVILLE CONSTRUCT 36415050 G2025-137935 749 37.274.734,00       
50 13 ONE DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS 41362458 G2026-22143 1000 49.766.000,00       
51 16 ASMOTEC ELECTRIC 39104570 G2026-21235 999 49.716.234,00       
52 86 ENERG UTIL AMBIENT 32554446 G2026-24557 998 49.666.468,00       
53 60 SIMONELEVOLT 41818008 G2026-24137 973 48.422.318,00       
54 73 VIGADEN IMPEX SRL 10109588 G2026-28425 985 49.019.510,00       
55 121 ECI PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SRL 36583576 G2026-29841 787 39.165.842,00       
56 125 LUCRIS SERV S.R.L. 9998240 G2026-28700 936 46.580.976,00       


